Buckeye Valley Local School District

Delaware, Ohio
Athletic Bus Request Form

High School

Boy/Girls Cross Country

School

Coach Ritz
Sport

School Year 2016

* When 2 buses are requested, 2 are only needed on the way (only 1 is needed on the way home)

Date Place of Contest Game Time Departure Time
Monday, Aug. 22 Northmor HS 4:30p 2:45pm
e 2 Dbuses 7819 St Rt 19, Galion
44833
Sat, Sept 3 Bucyrus (Crawford 9:00 am 6:55am
e 2 buses County Fairgrounds)
610 Whetstone St,
Bucyrus 44820
Sat, Sept 10 Tiffin 8:30 am 6:30 am (bus #1)
e 2 buses (Hedges Boyers Park) 8:45 am (bus #2)
491 Coe Street, Tiffin
Sat. Sept. 17 Otterbein College 9:00am 7:00am
e 2 buses (Westerville
Community Center)
350 N Cleveland Ave,
Westerville, OH 43082
Sat, Oct 1 (varsity boys | Hilliard Bradley High 11:00am 8:30am
only) School 2800 Walker
e 1bus Rd, Hilliard 43026
Sat, Oct 1 (all girls and | North Union HS 9:00 am 7:20 am
non varsity boys) 401 N. Franklin St,
e 1bus Richwood, OH 43344
Sat, Oct 8 Marion Harding HS 9:00 am 7:20 am
e 2 buses 1500 Harding Highway
E. Marion, OH 43302
Sat, Oct 15 Marion Harding HS ??? Waiting on meet Tbd - guessing 7:30a
e 2 buses 1500 Harding Highway | info depart
E. Marion, OH 43302
Sat, Oct 22 Watkins Mem. HS Boys 11:30 or 12. Girls | 9:00am
e 1bus 8868 Watkins Road 12:30
S.W., Pataskala, OH
43062
Sat, Oct 29 TBD- Regional @ TBA TBA
e 1bus Pickerington North HS
Sat, Nov 5 State — National Trails TBA TBA
e [ bus Raceway, 2650




National Road SW,
Hebron, OH 43025




